LCD Product Series
Industrial Panel PC
1. 8.4"~12.1" TFT LCD with resistive touch screen
2. Intel® Atom™ Processor N270 CPU 1.6GHz for Ultra Low Voltage
Fan-less support
3. System memory up to 2 GB DDR2 RAM
4. Dual 10/100 Mbps Ethernet
5. One Compact Flash® Type II socket

DK-084MS (for 8.4” PPC) Din mounting Kits
Packing List
Ordering Information
Mounting Kit Options
Part No. Description Q'ty
PK-84M   (for 8.4” PPC)
PK-104M (for 10.4” PPC)
PK-170M (for 12.1” PPC)
Panel mounting kit 1
WK-190MS-R10 Wall mounting kit 1
33100-000033-RS Jumper Pack 1
32000-000002-RS Power cord (European) 1
32000-000138-RS PS2 keyboard/mouse Y-cable 1
19600-000205-RS Screw kit 1
63000-FSP0841ADC11118-RS Power Adapter 1
User manual and driver CD 1
Touch screen driver CD 1
Touch pen 1
PPC-3708A
PPC-3708A/NANO-ATOM/T-R/1GB-R10 8.4" 400 cd/m² SVGA Panel PC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz/ 512KB L2 cache
processor, 1GB DDR2 RAM and touch screen, 12VDC input
WiFi PPC-3708A/NANO-ATOM/WT-R/1GB-R10
8.4" 400 cd/m² SVGA Panel PC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz/ 512KB L2 cache
processor, 1GB DDR2 RAM and touch screen, built-in 802.11 b/g wireless with one
PCIe mini expansion slot, 12VDC input
PPC-3710A
PPC-3710A/NANO-ATOM/T-R/1GB-R10 10.4" 400 cd/m² SVGA Panel PC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz/ 512KB L2 cache
processor, 1GB DDR2 RAM and touch screen, 12VDC input
WiFi PPC-3710A/NANO-ATOM/WT-R/1GB-R10
10.4" 400 cd/m² SVGA Panel PC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz/ 512KB L2 cache
processor, 1GB DDR2 RAM and touch screen, built-in 802.11 b/g wireless with one
PCIe mini expansion slot, 12VDC input
PPC-3712A
PPC-3712A/NANO-ATOM/T-R/1GB-R10 12.1" 450 cd/m² XGA Panel PC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz/ 512KB L2 cache
processor, 1GB DDR2 RAM and touch screen, 12VDC input
WiFi PPC-3712A/NANO-ATOM/WT-R/1GB-R10
12.1" 450 cd/m² XGA Panel PC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz/ 512KB L2 cache
processor, 1GB DDR2 RAM and touch screen, built-in 802.11 b/g wireless with one
PCIe mini expansion slot, 12VDC input
w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m